ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
A E I
FEATURES & BENEFITS AD
VAN
C
ED
EN
ERG
Y
ID
EAS,
IN
C
.
T8
L
1
0
3
2
BRINGING YOU OUT OF THE DARK AGES!
10-Lamp T8 Aluminum
High-Bay Fixture
AEI LIGHTING INC.
1113 West Birchwood Avenue
Mesa, AZ  85210
TEL 480.733.6594
FAX 480.733.6596
WEB www.aeilighting.com
AL 1032 27ISHCL 50 UL 6ST
Length Lens
Voltage